
20-21 Apr., 2019 4 p.m. 8 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 

Sacristans Easter Vigil & Easter Sunday 
 

Senior Servers See Separate Sign-Up in Sacristy 
 

Junior Servers Please Plan on Serving  
Whatever Mass You Will Attend 

 

27-28 Apr., 2019 4 p.m. 8 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 

Sacristans Madison Rogers  
Teal Galligan 

Kayla Alexander 
Sydney Pereira 

Sarah Correia 
Qunicy Duff 

Senior Servers Joshua St. Pierre 
Jacob Correia  

Brenden Alexander 
Andrew Martin* 

Isaac Correia  
Jack Pepin 

Junior Servers Thomas Clavell  
William Manning 

Jacob Antonio  
Luke Hamel 

Kyle Viera  
Ryan Bizarro  

 

4-5 May, 2019 4 p.m. 8 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 

Sacristans Addison Dumont 
Madison Rogers 

Ellen Hamel 
Maggie Martin 

Emilia Shaughnessy, Alison 
Moniz, Emma Hotte 

Senior Servers Joshua St. Pierre 
Brian Poirier 

Brenden Alexander 
Andrew Martin* 

Connor Araujo 
Isaac Correia  

Junior Servers Brady Poirier 
Thomas Clavell  

Thomas Guenette 
Andrew Guenette 

Robby Duarte  
Dominic Shaughnessy 

 

11-12 May, 2019 4 p.m. 8 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 

Sacristans Teal Galligan  
Addison Dumont 

Kayla Alexander 
Isabella Batista 

Catherine, Elizabeth, & 
Mary Grace Russo 

Senior Servers Joshua St. Pierre 
Brayden Borba  

Brenden Alexander 
Bradford Sumner 

Lucas Correia  
Jack Pepin 

Junior Servers Max Teixeira 
William Manning 

Eamon Martin  
Robby Duarte  

Luke Shaughnessy 
Kyle Viera  

 

18-19 May, 2019 4 p.m. 8 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 

Sacristans Madison Rogers  
Teal Galligan 

Ellen Hamel 
Sydney Pereira 

Sarah Correia, Qunicy 
Duff, Emilia Shaughnessy 

Senior Servers Joshua St. Pierre 
Brian Poirier  

Brenden Alexander 
Andrew Martin* 

Connor Araujo  
Jack Pepin  

Junior Servers Brady Poirier 
William Manning 

Jacob Antonio  
Ethan Bryant 

Ryan Bizarro  
Dominic Shaughnessy  

 

25-26 May, 2019 4 p.m. 8 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 

Sacristans Addison Dumont 
Madison Rogers 

Kirsten Sumner 
Maggie Martin 

Alison Moniz  
Emma Hotte 

Senior Servers Joshua St. Pierre 
Jacob Correia  

Brenden Alexander 
Bradford Sumner 

Lucas Correia  
Isaac Correia  

Junior Servers Thomas Clavell  
Max Teixeira 

Thomas Guenette 
Andrew Guenette 

Kyle Viera  
Luke Shaughnessy 


